CAT5E AND CAT6 ETHERNET PATCH PANEL
Applications :
- 10/100/1000 Ethernet connectivity
- Data applications
- Private/enterprise networks
- T1/DDS TDM connectivity and patching
Cat5e Patch Panel :
- Exceed Category 5e TIA/EIA-568-B.2 specifications

- Complete line of Cat5e and Cat6 patch cords in
   various standard lengths and colors also available
Ordering Information :
AL-4111
AL-4112
CAT5E Patch Panel 24 Port 1U with RJ45 Modular Jack "ALFA BASE"
CAT5E Patch Panel 48 Port 2U with RJ45 Modular Jack "ALFA BASE"
P/N Descriptions
AL-4121 CAT6 Patch Panel 24 Port 1U with RJ45 Modular Jack "ALFA BASE"
AL-4122 CAT6 Patch Panel 48 Port 2U with RJ45 Modular Jack "ALFA BASE"
Rear View, 24-Port
Front View, 24-Port
Side View , 24-Port
Rear View, 48-Port
Front View, 48-Port
Side View , 48-Port
Overview :
Manage traffic simply and effectively in Ethernet applications with Ethernet patch panels. Each compact panel is equipped with IDC terminated PCB
assemblies in either 568A or 568B pinouts. Cat5e and Cat6 patch cords are also available to complete your installations.
P/N : AL-4111 (CAT5E)
P/N : AL-4121 (CAT6)
Address :  582/5 Ladkrabang Rd., Ladkrabang, Bangkok 10520 Contents are subject to change without prior notice version 01/21 9
P/N : AL-4112 (CAT5E)
P/N : AL-4122 (CAT6)